
Notice Inviting e-Tender

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited
Swasthya Bhawan Complex
GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector-V

Kolkata-700091

Phone No (033) 40340308/40340319
E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in

SUPPLY OF FULL HD DIGITAL VIDEO COLPOSCOPE & CRYO SURGICAL SYSTEM USING
NITROUS OXIDE IN THE HOSPITALS OF THE GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL.

(Submission of Bid through online)

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 78/2018 Dated-25.04.2018
3rd call of tender no. WBMSCL/NIT-50/2018, Dated- 05.03.2018

The following amendment has been made in the tender
document,

SCHEDULE – I

Amendment – V
(In Page: 33)

Revised Specification Full HD Digital Video Colposcope

1. The system should have Full HD Technology with CMOS sensor with 1080p resolution
sensor 1920X1080

2. Aspect ratio should be 16:9 with 21.2 Mega pixels
3. Should have green filter
4. HDMI cable should be supplied for full HD transmission
5. Lamp/ LED light life should be at least 50000 hours
6. Magnification should be 1 – 52x (approx)
7. Should have advance & fast auto/ manual focus
8. Should have mirror image facility
9. Should display genuine tissue color and tone

Notice Inviting e-Tender

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited
Swasthya Bhawan Complex
GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector-V

Kolkata-700091

Phone No (033) 40340308/40340319
E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in

SUPPLY OF FULL HD DIGITAL VIDEO COLPOSCOPE & CRYO SURGICAL SYSTEM USING
NITROUS OXIDE IN THE HOSPITALS OF THE GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL.

(Submission of Bid through online)

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 78/2018 Dated-25.04.2018
3rd call of tender no. WBMSCL/NIT-50/2018, Dated- 05.03.2018

The following amendment has been made in the tender
document,

SCHEDULE – I

Amendment – V
(In Page: 33)

Revised Specification Full HD Digital Video Colposcope

1. The system should have Full HD Technology with CMOS sensor with 1080p resolution
sensor 1920X1080

2. Aspect ratio should be 16:9 with 21.2 Mega pixels
3. Should have green filter
4. HDMI cable should be supplied for full HD transmission
5. Lamp/ LED light life should be at least 50000 hours
6. Magnification should be 1 – 52x (approx)
7. Should have advance & fast auto/ manual focus
8. Should have mirror image facility
9. Should display genuine tissue color and tone

Notice Inviting e-Tender

West Bengal Medical Services Corporation Limited
Swasthya Bhawan Complex
GN-29, Salt Lake, Sector-V

Kolkata-700091

Phone No (033) 40340308/40340319
E mail: procurement@wbmsc.gov.in

SUPPLY OF FULL HD DIGITAL VIDEO COLPOSCOPE & CRYO SURGICAL SYSTEM USING
NITROUS OXIDE IN THE HOSPITALS OF THE GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL.

(Submission of Bid through online)

Bid Reference No.: WBMSCL/NIT- 78/2018 Dated-25.04.2018
3rd call of tender no. WBMSCL/NIT-50/2018, Dated- 05.03.2018

The following amendment has been made in the tender
document,

SCHEDULE – I

Amendment – V
(In Page: 33)

Revised Specification Full HD Digital Video Colposcope

1. The system should have Full HD Technology with CMOS sensor with 1080p resolution
sensor 1920X1080

2. Aspect ratio should be 16:9 with 21.2 Mega pixels
3. Should have green filter
4. HDMI cable should be supplied for full HD transmission
5. Lamp/ LED light life should be at least 50000 hours
6. Magnification should be 1 – 52x (approx)
7. Should have advance & fast auto/ manual focus
8. Should have mirror image facility
9. Should display genuine tissue color and tone



10. Should have corner to corner uniform brightness
11. Should have real time display of magnification
12. Should have acetic acid test timer
13. The software should have following facilities:

a) Integrated management of view examination, capture of image and freeze,
recording, observation, processing

b) Can be integrated to LAN and HIS
c) Statistics mode with automatic flow chart facility (optional)
d) Printing of Multi photo report
e) Powerful comparison to compare
f) Colposcope REID evaluation

14. CE / US FDA
15. The following should be supplied:

a) Dedicated computer system from reputed brand (Dell/ HP). Both the computer
system & monitor should be compatible with the supplied Full HD Digital Video
Colposcope system. The resolution of the monitor should match with the resolution
of the Full HD Digital Video Colposcope system i.e. the resolution of 1920X1080.

b) The monitor screen should be 14” or more.
c) Standard computer table with lockable wheels should be supplied.

16. 2 years warranty & 5 years CMC (Quoted CMC price will include all accessories)
17. Price of the items mentioned in Sl. No. 1 to 16 should be quoted in the BOQ
18. Optional Item:

Bidder should quote the Price of high resolution colour LASER Printer compatible with
the supplied Full HD Digital Video Colposcope system  & Price of Glossy printing paper
of at least 200 GSM separately in Form 9 (a)


